C3000PG SERIES
HIGH PERFORMANCE PROGRAMMABLE
DC POWER SUPPLY
Dec. 2023   Version: A/8.1
KEWELL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Stock Code: 688551
 C3000PG Series High Performance Programmable DC Power Supply

colleges and universities, as well as the testing of third-party labs.
C3000 High Voltage Series
 C3000PG Series High Performance Programmable DC Power Supply
www.kewelltest.com 02 Kewell Technology Co., Ltd.
2 Advantages
2.1 Ultra-high power density
Maximum power density of a single device is up to 3U/30kW, light weight and high space-efficient.
2.1 High voltage & current accuracy
Voltage accuracy up to 0.05% F.S., current accuracy up to 0.1% F.S.
2.2 High-speed dynamic response
Microsecond response for sudden loading/unloading, with minimum response time of 1ms.
50% ~ 100% for sudden loading    100% ~ 50%for sudden unloading
2.3 Built-in standard curves
Built - in standard curves such as EN50530, can be called up by one click.
2.4 Flexible Parallel Connection
A single C3000PG series device can reach the maximum power of 30kW. Through flexible parallel connection, it
can be expanded to higher power.
 C3000PG Series High Performance Programmable DC Power Supply
www.kewelltest.com 03 Kewell Technology Co., Ltd.
3 Product Specifications
3.1 Model Description
C3000 X G - PPPK - UUU - III
Current (A)
Voltage (V)
Power (kW)
G (Indicating export version)
Version (U/P/N)
Model
3.2 Product Portfolio
⚫ Pro
Model Power[kW] Voltage[V] Current[A]
C3000PG-7K5-0750-0060 7.5kW 750V 60A
C3000PG-15K-0750-0120 15kW 750V 120A
C3000PG-15K-1500-0060 15kW 1500V 60A
C3000PG-21K-2000-0060 21kW 2000V 60A
C3000PG-30K-0750-0180 30kW 750V 180A
C3000PG-30K-2000-0060 30kW 2000V 60A
3.3 Functions
Model N P
DC Power Supply ● ●
IV Simulation － ●